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STARTER

O Veg Manchurian Dry 200

Fried Manchurian Balls,
Chopped Veggies

Paneer Chilly Dry 230
Dice Coated Fried Paneer, Onion,
Bell Pepper

Spring Roll 200
Dip Fried Rolls Stuffed With Mixed Veggies
& Noodles Served With Schezwan Sauce

Dragon Potato 200
Schezwan Sauce, Potato & Chilly Sauces
Paneer 65 (6 pcs) 230

Finger Stick Coated Fried Paneer, Veggies,
Schezwan Dressing

© Paneer Manchurian Dry
Fried Coated Paneer Manchurian Balls,
Veggies, Schezwan Dressing

Veg Crispy

Baby Corn, Green Peas, Mushroom

© Chinese Bhel

Rice Manchurian Balls, Fried Noodles

Manchurian Gravy
Veg Manchurian Dry With Gravy

Paneer Chilly Gravy
Paneer Chilly Dry With Gravy

Mushroom Chilly Dry
Coated Fried Mushroom Veggies

Crispy Chilly Potato
Veggies, Chilly Sauces & Dragon Potato

£) Cottage Cheese Pesto (6 pcs)
Finger Stick Coated Fried Paneer In
Pesto Sauce

€Y Crispy Corn

Fried Sweet Corn In Schezwan Dressing

€Y Cheese Corn Balls (6 pcs)

Cheese, Corn, Capsicum, Onion
Served With Cocktail Sauce

O

230

200

200

220

250

200

200

250

200

200

o BEST SELLING @ NEW ARRIVAL . SPICY

SOUP

Cream Of Tomato 120

@ Hot & Sour 120
Manchow 120
Thai Red Bean 120
Manchurian 120
Broccoli Aimond 150 )

NOODLES

<« Manchurian Noodles
O Hakka Noodles

Veg Schezwan Noodles
@ Chilly Garlic Noodles

Singapuri Noodles

220
200
220
220
220



MEXICAN

Quesadilla
€Y Mexican Hot - Pot

£) Loaded Nachos
Nachos Loaded With Kidney Beans,
Baked Beans, Corn, Salsa

€Y Dip - Dip Nachos
Mexican Tikki (6 Pcs)

Schezwan
Dip

240
300
220

150

220 P

RICE

Veg Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice
Manchurian Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice

Triple Fried Rice Served With
Manchurian Gravy

Singapuri Rice

Spicy Dragon Rice

Burnt Chilli Garlic Rice

180
200
200
200
250

200
230
220

GARLIC
BREAD

Cheese Garlic Bread (4 Piece)
Supreme Garlic Bread
Pull Apart Garlic Bread

Monster Garlic Bread

Garlic Loaf Bread Stuffed With Garlic
Patse, White Cheese Sauce,
Butter & Mozzarella

«K

140
150
150
230

POTATO
TWISTER

Mayo
@ Peri Peri

Schezwan
Dip

80
80



WRAPS

O Panecer Tikka Wrap
Veg Cheese

@ Veg Schezwan Cheese
Saucy Makhani Wrap
Chinese Wrap

Recommended with
Thousand Island Dip

&« O @ Piri Piri
O salted

Loaded Fries
€Y Butter Garlic Fries

o FARALI

130
100
150
150

° BEST SELLING 0 NEW ARRIVAL . SPICY

BURGER

Veg Cheese Burger
Double Cheese Burger

Spicy Schezwan
Italian Burger
Mexican Burger

PASTA

Mac N Cheese Pasta

Creamy Macaroni Pasta In White
Sauce With Blended Cheese

Arrabiata Pasta (Red Sauce)
Penne Pasta With A Touch Of Spicy &
Tangy Arrabiata Sauce

Ravioli Pasta

Penne Pesto

Pink Sauce Pasta

Spaghetti (Red Sauce)
Spaghetti pasta, zucchini, bell pepper

Alfredo Pasta (White Sauce)

Penne Pasta With A Touch Of Creamy
And Cheesy Sauce

0
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ADD ON VEGGIES @ T 20 (sach)

Broccoli, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Black Olives, Zucchini

Served with
Garlic Toast

120
150
140
140
140

250

250

MMIMNN M

MAGGIE

Masala Maggie

0 Cheese Maggie
Veg Maggie
Veg Cheese Maggie

O @ Schezwan Maggie

© Lemon Butter Maggie
Piri Piri Veg Maggie
Baked Cheese Maggie

_.‘-l

120
100
140
120
140
140
160




Classic Veg. Sizzler 400
Veggies, Stuffed Tomato & Capsicum, C 0 N T l N E N T A L

Fries, Pasta

SIZZLER

Paneer Shashlik 450 5 Mexican Sizzler _ pls 470 €y Baked Macroni (With Pineapple) 350 ¢€) Stir Fry Healthy Vegetable 350
Vegetables, Butter Corn Fried Rice, Exot:'c Saufe Vegetable, Mexican Tikki, Classic Combination Of Pineapples With Gravy
Roasted Shashlik Paneer Served In Mexican Rice, Cheese Nachos Served In Pieces, Macaroni & Grated Cheese Exotic Vegetables Sautéed In Olive Oil
Mexican Curry X
Bt saravy P Baked Vegetable Macroni 350 (3 Cheese Fondue 350
Italian Sizzler 450 € House Special Sizzler j 500 Classic Combination Of Vegetables &
Broccoli, Zucchini Bell Pepper, Rice, Fries, Stuffed Potato, Saute Veggies, Creamy Macaroni With Baked Cheese
: Butter Fried Rice With Curry, Fries,
Cutlet, Stuffed Capsicum, Red Sauce Pasta g o Lasagna 380
O Chinese Sizzler 400 g An Italian Favourite Double Layered
Hakka Noodle, Manchurian, Veg Fried 0 Hum Pum Sizzler 430 Pasta Sheet Stuffed With Corn, French

Rice, Paneer Chilly Herb Rice, Paneer, Baked Beans, Mexican

5 - 3 Fries, Saute Veggies In Red Gra
¢Y Onion Ring Sizzler 450 £

Ring Onion, Saute Veggies, Barbeque Rice,
Saute Paneer, Brown Sauce

Beans, Carrot And Red Sauce With
Mozzarella

L

L

Served with
Garlic Toast



O

®@ O

&

&

PIZZA (25 CM)

Margherita

Mozzarella Cheese Only

Fresh Farm
Corn, Capsicum, Bell Paper, Onion

Paneer Makhani

Onion, Capsicum, Paneer, Makhani Gravy

Hot & Fire
Chilly, Onion, Bell Paper, Jalapeno

Italian
Macaroni, Onion, Capsicum, Bell Paper

Tandoor Paneer Pizza
Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, Bell Pepper

Smokizza
Barbeque Sauce, Jalapeno, Black
Olives, Corn, Capsicum

Italian Garden
Cream Cheese, Broccoli, Black Olives

Paneer Corn Pizza
Paneer, Corn & Cheese

Oh! So Spicy Pizza

Red Paprika, Onion, Jalapeno, Capsicum,
Tabasco Sauce

Piri Piri Paneer Pizza

Onion, Mushroom, Black Olive, Paneer
Piri Piri Sauce

Mexican Mafia
Corn, Beans, Jalapeno, Tomato, Salsa

€) Tomato Basil Pizza

Tomato Slice, Basil, Cheese

250

270

280

280

300

250

280

320

320

270

¢ Magical Mushroom

Crispy Fried Mushroom, Onion, Capsicum
Red Paprika, Cheese

Make Your Own Pizza

Choice Of Toppings :

Olives, Jalapeno, Corn, Onion, Capsicum,
Mushroom, Paneer, Macaroni, Broccoli,
Bell Pepper

€Y Chhole Kulcha

Chhole Served With Bread Kulcha

€Y stuffed Bell Pepper

Mexican Rice Topped With Mozzarella &
Stuffed In Bell Pepper

L

240

350

€Y Onion Ring
Dip Fried Onion Slice, Cheese, Served With

In House Sauce

¢y Dal Masala Kichadi

Dal Masala Khichadi Served With Curd

€Y Veg Biryani

Vegetable Biryani Served With Curd

150

280
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SANDWICH

Cheese Chilly Toast 140

Cheese, Capsicum, Onion.
Recommended With Mayo Dip

Schezwan Cheese Chilly 150
Cheese, Capsicum, Onion, Schezwan

Chutney.

Served With Mayo Dip

C3 Crunchy Cheese Corn 160

Corn, Capsicum, Cheese
Served With Mayo N Thousand Island Dips

Schezwan C3 170

Schezwan Chutney, Corn, Capsicum, Cheese
Served With Mayo N Thousand Island Dips

Italian Sandwich 180

Red Sauce, Macaroni Pasta, Onion, Capsicum
Served With Mayo Dip

Mexican Sandwich 180

Baked Beans, Cheese, Capsicum, Onion, Salsa
Served With Chilly Garlic Dip

Paneer Makhani Sandwich
Makhani Gravy, Paneer, Onion,
Capsicum, Cheese

Served With Schezwan Dip

Veg Grilled Sandwich 120

Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Slice, Potato,
Capsicum, Mayo

Veg Cheese Sandwich 120

Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Slice, Potato,
Capsicum, Cheese
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180 )

Popeye Sandwich

Spinach, Corn, Paneer, Cheese

Piri Piri Paneer

Piri Piri Mayo, Paneer, Onion, Capsicum
Cheese

Club Sandwich (3 Layer)

Coleslaw, Layer Of Onion, Capsicum,
Tomato, Potato, Cucumber, Cutlet

American Grilled Sandwich

Coleslaw, Onion, Tomato, Cucumber,
Corn, Cheese

SOTY - Sandwich Of The Year

Thousand Island, Corn, Capsicum, Cheese

Served With Schezwan Dip

Chinese Sandwich
Noodles, Cheese, Schezwan
Chutney

Mac N Cheese

Macaroni, White Cheese, Italian
Seasonings, Mozzarella

170

180

200

180

170

180

180

Veg Cheese Grilled Sandwich 140

Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Slices, Cheese,
Potato, Capsicum

Nutella Toast 120
Nutella & Cheese
Cheese Grill 160

Cheese, Cheese & Cheese...
Recommended With Mayo Dip

Cheese Burst Sandwich 220
White Cheese, Pizza Sauce,

Mozzarella, Veggies

Recommended With Thousand Island Dip

Paneer Tandoori 180
Paneer, Tandoori Mayo, White Cheese,

Onion & Capsicum

Served With Schezwan Dip

NON GRILLED

€Y Veg Coleslaw 120
Mayo, Bell Pepper, Onion, Pineapple,
Cabbage
Veg Sandwich 90

Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Slice, Potato,
Capsicum, Mayo

P ANIN' (NON JAIN)

SERVED WITH COLESLAW & FRENCH FRIES

Mushroom Chilly 200
Mushroom, Cheese, Capsicum
Cheese Chilly 220

Mayo, Cheese, Capsicum, Onion

Paneer Schezwan Panini 250
Paneer, Schezwan, Onion, Capsicum,
Cabbage, Cheese

Open Toast Panini 200
Cheese, Cheese & Cheese...
Recommended With Mayo Dip

DIPS

Thousand Island 30
@ chilly Garlic 30
® O Schezwan 30

© Mayo 30



£ Vanilla 250 mi
F Butterscotch 250 mi
¢ Oreo 2somi
¥ Brutella 350 m/

(Brownie + Nutella)
Premium Oreo 350 mi
d "FL"KI‘I Kat 250 mi
Choco Chips 250 mi
Choco Pie 250 mi
~ Pina Chips 250 mi
~ Choco Strawberry Chips 250 m/

=Qrreo =.'-..‘:1_1 .. mm,
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DESSERT

Sizzling Brownie With Vanilla Ice Cream
Sizzling Brownie With Chocolate Ice Cream
€Y sizzling Red Velvet With Vanilla Ice Cream
€Y sizzling Red Velvet With Chocolate Ice Cream

1040¢CCCE

Chocolate
Sauce

200
250
200
250

MOCKTAILS

O© Mint Mojito 149
Wohi Jisko Log “dAldidl” Bulate Hai!

The Red Woman 149
Aka Watermelon Mojito

Peach Mojito 149
Peach Syrup + Lemon Chunks + Mint Spring
Banarasi Twist 149
Pann Syrup + Lemon Chunks + Mint Spring
Bubblegum Mojito 149
Just Like Your Sweet-16!

Mermaid Mocktail 149

Colourful Mixture Of Blue Curacao & Green
Apple Just Like A Mermaid In Water

Cranberry Mojito 149
Cranberry Juice, Lemon Chunks, Mint Leaves
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Fresh Bull
Redbull + Orange juice

Kalla Khatta
Sweet And Tangy Traditional Nostalgic
Flavoured Maojito

Virgin Anarkali

Pomegranate Mojito

Red Wine
Redwine Mojito

Spciy Guava Mojito
Refreshing Mix Of Guava, Lime & Spices

149

149

149

149

149




Journey of

ADD HOT -

m_ | m
ONS BEVERAGES m 7" Feb 2022 21

19" Sep 2021 19" Sep 20
Parul University, Baroda Silver Heights, Rajkot Suvarnabhoomi, Rajkot

Cheese 40 Hot Coffee 130 16" Franchise 15" Franchise 14" Franchise
Aerated Drinks 50 €Y Hot Chocolate 70
Coolberg 125 Black Coffee 90 E E Eﬂ EB
AW L " A/ A/ s d /
Ice Cream 50 €3 Indian Masala Tea 40
Red Buill 140 3" Apr 2021 12" Jul 2021 14" Aug 2021 20" Aug 2021
Fresh Lime Soda / Water 50 Panam Food Mall, Rajkot Roof Top Lounge Gandhidham Surendranagar
Mineral Water 20 10" Franchise Rajkot, 1" Franchise 12" Franchise 13" Franchise
Fresh Fruit Juice (seasonal) 150
I.{If| SR R I.=1f| i.lﬂ' R e o I.Iﬂ'| _\
7" Feb 2021 3™ Apr 2021 10" Nov 2020 10" Aug 2020

= Gandhinagar Vadodara College Road, Junagadh Maliya
MENU INSTRUCTIONS ® 9" Franchise 8" Franchise 7" Franchise 6" Franchise
Hlf| TR Hﬂ| B B s Hﬂ' W H/r|
Please gives us at least 25 minutes to prepare the order, because our chef is not

SHAKTIMAAN 10" Apr 2018 10" Feb 2019 26" Aug 2019 22" Dec 2019

House of Size Zero Ranchhod Nagar P N Marg, Jamnagar Bhuj
2™ Franchise 3" Franchise 4" Franchise 5" Franchise

Outside food is not allowed, (unless you're going to share it with us)

Order once placed can not be cancelled, because we do not believe in food wastage

Please let us know if you want your food to be served in particular sequence else ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ
you shall get whatever is cooked first!

Let us know if you are Jain, so we can keep our Onions away from you. 28" Sep 2017 Apr 2016 16™ Mar 2015

: _ : Morbi Marwadi University Marwadi University
Say “Pretty Please” to our waiters, to see extra smile while they serve you T Franchise Back Canteen 3" Floor



