STARTER

0	Veg Manchurian Dry	200
	Fried Manchurian Balls,	
	Chopped Veggies	
	Paneer Chilly Dry	230
	Dice Coated Fried Paneer, Onion,	
	Bell Pepper	
0	Spring Roll	200
	Dip Fried Rolls Stuffed With Mixed Veggies	
	& Noodles Served With Schezwan Sauce	
0	Dragon Potato	200
	Schezwan Sauce, Potato & Chilly Sauces	
1	Paneer 65 (6 pcs)	230
	Finger Stick Coated Fried Paneer, Veggies,	
	Schezwan Dressing	
	×	



SOUP

Cream Of Tomato Hot & Sour Manchow **Thai Red Bean** Manchurian **Broccoli Almond**







NOODLES

***************************************	Manchurian Noodles	22
0	Hakka Noodles	20
	Veg Schezwan Noodles	22
•	Chilly Garlic Noodles	22
	Singapuri Noodles	22

BEST SELLING (NEW ARRIVAL) SPICY





MEXICAN

Quesadilla 240 Mexican Hot - Pot 300

Loaded Nachos 220 Nachos Loaded With Kidney Beans, Baked Beans, Corn, Salsa

Dip - Dip Nachos 150 220 >>>>>> **Mexican Tikki (6 Pcs)**

> Schezwan Dip



RICE

Veg Fried Rice

0	Schezwan Fried Rice	200
0	Manchurian Fried Rice	200
	Garlic Fried Rice	200
(((O)	Triple Fried Rice Served With	250
	Manchurian Gravy	
	Singapuri Rice	200
•	Spicy Dragon Rice	230

Burnt Chilli Garlic Rice

180

220

GARLIC BREAD

Cheese Garlic Bread (4 Piece) **Supreme Garlic Bread**

O Pull Apart Garlic Bread

Monster Garlic Bread Garlic Loaf Bread Stuffed With Garlic

Patse, White Cheese Sauce, Butter & Mozzarella

POTATO TWISTER

Mayo 80 Peri Peri

Schezwan Dip

150

WRAPS

- O Paneer Tikka Wrap **Veg Cheese**
- Veg Schezwan Cheese Saucy Makhani Wrap **Chinese Wrap**

Recommended with Thousand Island Dip

FRIES

170 >>>

150

150

150

150

Salted **Loaded Fries**

Butter Garlic Fries

130

100 150

150

BEST SELLING (NEW ARRIVAL) SPICY





FARALI

BURGER

Veg Cheese Burger 120 **Double Cheese Burger** 150 **Spicy Schezwan** 140 **Italian Burger** 140 **Mexican Burger**

PASTA

Mac N Cheese Pasta Creamy Macaroni Pasta In White Sauce With Blended Cheese

Arrabiata Pasta (Red Sauce) Penne Pasta With A Touch Of Spicy & Tangy Arrabiata Sauce

Ravioli Pasta

Penne Pesto 250

Pink Sauce Pasta Spaghetti (Red Sauce) 250 Spaghetti pasta, zucchini, bell pepper

250 Alfredo Pasta (White Sauce)

Penne Pasta With A Touch Of Creamy And Cheesy Sauce

Served with **Garlic Toast**

ADD ON VEGGIES @ ₹ 20 (Each)

Broccoli, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Black Olives, Zucchini

MAGGIE

Masala Maggie

Cheese Maggie 120 **Veg Maggie** 100 **Veg Cheese Maggie** 140 Schezwan Maggie 120 Lemon Butter Maggie 140 Piri Piri Veg Maggie 140

160

Baked Cheese Maggie



SIZZLER

Paneer Shashlik

Vegetables, Butter Corn Fried Rice,

	Roasted Shashlik Paneer Served In	
	Brown Gravy	
	Italian Sizzler	450
	Broccoli, Zucchini Bell Pepper, Rice, Fries,	
	Cutlet, Stuffed Capsicum, Red Sauce Pasta	
)	Chinese Sizzler	400
	Hakka Noodle, Manchurian, Veg Fried	
	Rice, Paneer Chilly	
)	Onion Ring Sizzler	450
	Ring Onion, Saute Veggies, Barbeque Rice,	
	Saute Paneer, Brown Sauce	

	Classic Veg. Sizzler Veggies, Stuffed Tomato & Capsicum, Fries, Pasta	400
4	Mexican Sizzler Exotic Saute Vegetable, Mexican Tikki, Mexican Rice, Cheese Nachos Served In Mexican Curry	470
•	House Special Sizzler Stuffed Potato, Saute Veggies, Creamy Butter Fried Rice With Curry, Fries, Mixed Pasta	500
•	Hum Pum Sizzler Herb Rice, Paneer, Baked Beans, Mexican	450

Fries, Saute Veggies In Red Gravy



450

CONTINENTAL

380

1	Baked Macroni (With Pineapple
	Classic Combination Of Pineapples
	Pieces, Macaroni & Grated Cheese
	Baked Vegetable Macroni
	Classic Combination Of Vegetables &
	Macaroni With Baked Cheese

An Italian Favourite Double Layered
Pasta Sheet Stuffed With Corn, French
Beans, Carrot And Red Sauce With
Mozzarella

Stir Fry Healthy Vegetable
With Gravy
Exotic Vegetables Sautéed In Olive Oil

Cheese Fondue 350

350

Served with Garlic Toast



PIZZA (25 CM)

	Margherita	250
	Mozzarella Cheese Only	
0	Fresh Farm	270
	Corn, Capsicum, Bell Paper, Onion	
0	Paneer Makhani	300
	Onion, Capsicum, Paneer, Makhani Gravy	
	Hot & Fire	280
	Chilly, Onion, Bell Paper, Jalapeno	
	Italian	300
	Macaroni, Onion, Capsicum, Bell Paper	
	Tandoor Paneer Pizza	300
	Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, Bell Pepper	
0	Smokizza	280
		200
	Barbeque Sauce, Jalapeno, Black	200
	Barbeque Sauce, Jalapeno, Black Olives, Corn, Capsicum	200
		300
	Olives, Corn, Capsicum	
	Olives, Corn, Capsicum Italian Garden	
	Olives, Corn, Capsicum Italian Garden Cream Cheese, Broccoli, Black Olives	300
•	Olives, Corn, Capsicum Italian Garden Cream Cheese, Broccoli, Black Olives Paneer Corn Pizza	300
•	Olives, Corn, Capsicum Italian Garden Cream Cheese, Broccoli, Black Olives Paneer Corn Pizza Paneer, Corn & Cheese	300 250
•	Olives, Corn, Capsicum Italian Garden Cream Cheese, Broccoli, Black Olives Paneer Corn Pizza Paneer, Corn & Cheese Oh! So Spicy Pizza	300 250
•	Olives, Corn, Capsicum Italian Garden Cream Cheese, Broccoli, Black Olives Paneer Corn Pizza Paneer, Corn & Cheese Oh! So Spicy Pizza Red Paprika, Onion, Jalapeno, Capsicum,	300 250
•	Olives, Corn, Capsicum Italian Garden Cream Cheese, Broccoli, Black Olives Paneer Corn Pizza Paneer, Corn & Cheese Oh! So Spicy Pizza Red Paprika, Onion, Jalapeno, Capsicum, Tabasco Sauce Piri Piri Paneer Pizza Onion, Mushroom, Black Olive, Paneer	300 250 280
•	Olives, Corn, Capsicum Italian Garden Cream Cheese, Broccoli, Black Olives Paneer Corn Pizza Paneer, Corn & Cheese Oh! So Spicy Pizza Red Paprika, Onion, Jalapeno, Capsicum, Tabasco Sauce Piri Piri Paneer Pizza	300 250 280

Corn, Beans, Jalapeno, Tomato, Salsa

Mexican Mafia

Tomato Basil Pizza

Tomato Slice, Basil, Cheese



Magical Mushroom 250
Crispy Fried Mushroom, Onion, Capsicum
Red Paprika, Cheese

300

Make Your Own Pizza
Choice Of Toppings:
Olives, Jalapeno, Corn, Onion, Capsicum,
Mushroom, Paneer, Macaroni, Broccoli,
Bell Pepper

320

270



- Chhole Kulcha
 Chhole Served With Bread Kulcha
- Stuffed Bell Pepper

 Mexican Rice Topped With Mozzarella &

 Stuffed In Bell Pepper
- Onion Ring

 Dip Fried Onion Slice, Cheese, Served With
 In House Sauce
- Dal Masala Kichadi

 Dal Masala Khichadi Served With Curd
- Vegetable Biryani Served With Curd

 280



240

SANDWICH

0	Cheese Chilly Toast	140
	Cheese, Capsicum, Onion.	
	Recommended With Mayo Dip	
	Schezwan Cheese Chilly	150

Schezwan Cheese Chilly
Cheese, Capsicum, Onion, Schezwan
Chutney.
Served With Mayo Dip

C3 Crunchy Cheese Corn
Corn, Capsicum, Cheese
Served With Mayo N Thousand Island Dips

Schezwan C3
Schezwan Chutney, Corn, Capsicum, Cheese
Served With Mayo N Thousand Island Dips

Italian Sandwich

Red Sauce, Macaroni Pasta, Onion, Capsicum Served With Mayo Dip

180

Mexican Sandwich
Baked Beans, Cheese, Capsicum, Onion, Salsa
Served With Chilly Garlic Dip

Paneer Makhani Sandwich
Makhani Gravy, Paneer, Onion,
Capsicum, Cheese
Served With Schezwan Dip

Veg Grilled Sandwich

Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Slice, Potato,
Capsicum, Mayo

Veg Cheese Sandwich

120

Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Slice, Potato, Capsicum, Cheese

9	Popeye Sandwich	17
	Spinach, Corn, Paneer, Cheese	
3	Piri Piri Paneer	18
	Piri Piri Mayo, Paneer, Onion, Capsicum	
	Cheese	

Club Sandwich (3 Layer) 200
Coleslaw, Layer Of Onion, Capsicum,
Tomato, Potato, Cucumber, Cutlet

180

180

180

Coleslaw, Onion, Tomato, Cucumber,
Corn, Cheese

O SOTY - Sandwich Of The Year 170
Thousand Island, Corn, Capsicum, Cheese
Served With Schezwan Dip

Chinese Sandwich
Noodles, Cheese, Schezwan
Chutney

Mac N Cheese Macaroni, White Cheese, Italian Seasonings, Mozzarella

Veg Cheese Grilled San	dwich 140
Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Sli	ices, Cheese,
Potato, Capsicum	
Nutella Toast	120
Nutella & Cheese	
Cheese Grill	160
Cheese, Cheese & Cheese	
Recommended With Mayo D	oip
Cheese Burst Sandwich	220

Cheese Burst Sandwich
White Cheese, Pizza Sauce,
Mozzarella, Veggies
Recommended With Thousand Island Dip

Paneer Tandoori

Paneer, Tandoori Mayo, White Cheese,
Onion & Capsicum

Served With Schezwan Dip

NON GRILLED

)	Veg Colesiaw	120
	Mayo, Bell Pepper, Onion, Pineapple,	
	Cabbage	
	Veg Sandwich	90
	Onion, Tomato, Cucumber Slice, Potato,	
	Capsicum, Mayo	

PANIN (NON JAIN) SERVED WITH COLESLAW & FRENCH FRIES

•	Mushroom Chilly	200
	Mushroom, Cheese, Capsicum	
•	Cheese Chilly	220
	Mayo, Cheese, Capsicum, Onion	

Paneer Schezwan Panini	250
Paneer, Schezwan, Onion, Capsicum,	
Cabbage, Cheese	

Recommended With Mayo Dip

1	Open Toast Panini		200
	Cheese, Cheese & Cheese		

DIPS

Mayo

	Thousand Island	30
	Chilly Garlic	30
3	Schezwan	30

THICK SHAKE

Strawberry 250 ml

(F)	Vanilla 250 ml	120
•	Butterscotch 250 ml	140
0	Oreo 250 ml	150
0	Brutella 350 ml	250
	(Brownie + Nutella)	
	Premium Oreo 350 ml	180
0	Kit Kat 250 ml	160
	Choco Chips 250 ml	150
	Choco Pie 250 ml	150
	Pina Chips 250 ml	150
	Choco Strawberry Chips 250 ml	150
	Ferrero Rocher 250 ml	250
0	Brownie 350 ml	250
0	Nutella Red Velvet 350 ml	250
	Nutella 350 ml	250
	Fruit N Nut 250 ml	170
	Silk 250 ml	170
+	Mocha Brownie 250 ml	170

COLD COFFEE 330 ML

170

160

	Regular Strong	120	
0	Mocha	160	
	Irish	160	
0	Hazelnut	160	>>>>>>
	Cold Cappuccino	160	
	Caramel	160	
	French Vanilla	160	
	Chocolate	160	
	Coconut Mocha	160	
0	Double Vita	120	
+	Ice Tea	90	

★ Nutella Cold Coffee

Mint Chocolate

ADD ON WHIPPED CREAM @ ₹50

DESSERT

Sizzling Brownie With Vanilla Ice Cream
Sizzling Brownie With Chocolate Ice Cream

- Sizzling Red Velvet With Vanilla Ice Cream
- Sizzling Red Velvet With Chocolate Ice Cream



MOCKTAILS

Cranberry Juice, Lemon Chunks, Mint Leaves

200

250

200

250

•	Mint Mojito Wohi Jisko Log "मोजीतो" Bulate Hai!	149	4	Fresh Bull Redbull + Orange juice
	The Red Woman Aka Watermelon Mojito	149	•	Kalla Khatta Sweet And Tangy Traditional Nostalgic
	Peach Mojito Peach Syrup + Lemon Chunks + Mint Spring	149	•	Flavoured Mojito Virgin Anarkali Pomegranate Mojito
	Banarasi Twist Pann Syrup + Lemon Chunks + Mint Spring Bubblegum Mojito	149	(1)	Red Wine Redwine Mojito
	Just Like Your Sweet-16! Mermaid Mocktail		0	Spciy Guava Mojito Refreshing Mix Of Guava, Lime & Spices
	Colourful Mixture Of Blue Curacao & Green Apple Just Like A Mermaid In Water	149		
	Cranberry Mojito	149		

149

149

149

149



ADD ONS

Cheese	40
Aerated Drinks	50
Coolberg	125
Ice Cream	50
Red Bull	140
Fresh Lime Soda / Water	50
Mineral Water	20
Fresh Fruit Juice (seasonal)	150

HOT BEVERAGES

	Hot Coffee	13
1	Hot Chocolate	7
	Black Coffee	9
A	Indian Masala Tea	4

MENU INSTRUCTIONS:

- Please gives us at least 25 minutes to prepare the order, because our chef is not
 SHAKTIMAAN
- Outside food is not allowed, (unless you're going to share it with us)
- Order once placed can not be cancelled, because we do not believe in food wastage
- Please let us know if you want your food to be served in particular sequence else you shall get whatever is cooked first!
- Let us know if you are Jain, so we can keep our Onions away from you.
- Say "Pretty Please" to our waiters, to see extra smile while they serve you

